Part
Number
Drill
Diameter
 mm
Anchor
Length
mm

mm
Driver
Type
Quantity
per
Box
Rec.
Tensile
Resistance
kN
Rec. Shear
Resistance
kN
JAB06/08050G 6 50 20 40 10mm A/F 100
JAB06/08075G 6 75 45 40 10mm A/F 100
JAB06/08100G 6 100 55 45 10mm A/F 100
JAB08/10060G 8 60 20 55 15mm A/F 100
JAB08/10100G 8 100 60 55 15mm A/F 100
JAB08/10150G 8 150 110 55 15mm A/F 50
JAB10/12060G 10 60 10 70 17mm A/F 50
JAB10/12100G 10 100 50 70 17mm A/F 50
JAB10/12150G 10 150 100 70 17mm A/F 25
JAB12/14100G 10 100 40 85 19mm A/F 50
JAB12/14150G 12 150 90 85 19mm A/F 20
JAB12/14200G 12 200 140 85 19mm A/F 20
Phone 020 8943 1800 Fax 020 8943 1140 Web www.jcpfixings.co.uk
3.6
8.6
14.3